
*The Housing and Meal Plan rates listed above are estimates. Rate shown is for a double in Chanticleer, DeCenzo, Singleton-Young, or Tradition halls; 
however, rates vary based on room selection. Single, double, and triple occupancy rooms are available and will be assigned based on availability 
and a student’s indicated preferences. Final rates for housing and meal plans will be approved prior to the 2025-2026 academic year. Housing and 
meal plan costs are available at https://www.coastal.edu/housing/livingoptions/housingandmealplanrates/.

**The tuition rates listed above are based on 15 credit hours. Final tuition rates will be approved by the HGTC Area Commission  
prior to the 2025-2026 academic year. Horry-Georgetown Technical College tuition and fee information can be found at  
www.hgtc.edu/admissions/financialaid/tuition_and_fees/.	  Rev. 33998 3.6.25

DUE DATEPAID TOSPRING
SEMESTER

FALL
SEMESTERBRIDGE PROGRAM FEES

BRIDGE PROGRAM ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT
One-time fee. Paid directly to HGTC with Application.
Applied to Fall tuition balance.

CCU HOUSING APPLICATION FEE
One-time fee. Paid online to CCU when signing up for 
Housing at coastal.edu/housing/applyforhousing

CCU NONREFUNDABLE HOUSING PREPAYMENT
One-time fee. Paid online to CCU when signing up for Housing. 
This prepayment of $150 will be applied to the Fall housing charge.

CCU HOUSING *

		  CCU Housing Prepayment

CCU MEAL PLAN OPTIONS *

BASIC UNLIMITED (Unlimited Meals at Hicks, UP Dining, and Chauncey’s 
Choice AND Up to 5 Meal Swipes Per Week, $150 Dining Dollars)

UNLIMITED (Unlimited Meals at Hicks, UP Dining, and Chauncey’s Choice 
AND Up to 7 Meal Swipes Per Week, $350 Dining Dollars)

UNLIMITED PLUS (Unlimited Meals at Hicks, UP Dining, and Chauncey’s 
Choice AND Up to 10 Meal Swipes Per Week, $500 Dining Dollars) 

BRIDGE FEE: Includes student support services and 
Bridge Orientations at both institutions, health center fees, 
and other program specific fees.

HGTC TUITION & FEES **
Includes Enrollment, Activity, Technology and other Student Fees.
	
	 IN-COUNTY (Horry and Georgetown Counties)

	 IN-STATE, OUT-OF-COUNTY

	 OUT-OF-STATE
		
		  Bridge Enrollment Deposit

$100

$50

$150

$3800

–$150

$2275

$2600

$2750

$1850

$2759

$3389

$5489

–$100

$3800

$2275

$2600

$2750

$1850

$2759

$3389

$5489

HGTC

CCU

CCU

HGTC

HGTC

HGTC

HGTC

At time of
application

At time of
enrollment

At time of
enrollment

HOUSING
APPLICATION
DEADLINE TO 
PARTICIPATE 
IN ROOM 

SELECTION:
6/1/2025

FALL TUITION 
DEADLINE:
7/15/2025

SPRING TUITION 
DEADLINE:
12/2/2025

TUITION
AND FEES


