HORRY-GEORGETOWN TECHNICAL COLLEGE • COASTAL CAROLINA UNIVERSITY

BRIDGE PROGRAM FEES	FALL SEMESTER	SPRING SEMESTER	PAID TO	DUE DATE
BRIDGE PROGRAM ENROLLMENT DEPOSIT One-time fee. Paid directly to HGTC with Application. Applied to Fall tuition balance.	\$100		HGTC	At time of application
CCU HOUSING APPLICATION FEE One-time fee. Paid online to CCU when signing up for Housing at coastal.edu/housing/applyforhousing	\$50		CCU	At time of enrollment
CCU NONREFUNDABLE HOUSING PREPAYMENT One-time fee. Paid online to CCU when signing up for Housing. This prepayment of \$150 will be applied to the Fall housing charge.	\$150		CCU	At time of enrollment
CCU HOUSING *	\$3800	\$3800	HGTC	HOUSING APPLICATION
CCU Housing Prepayment	- \$150			DEADLINE TO PARTICIPATE
CCU MEAL PLAN OPTIONS *				IN ROOM SELECTION:
BASIC UNLIMITED (Unlimited Meals at Hicks, UP Dining, and Chauncey's Choice AND Up to 5 Meal Swipes Per Week, \$150 Dining Dollars)	\$2275	\$2275		6/1/2025
UNLIMITED (Unlimited Meals at Hicks, UP Dining, and Chauncey's Choice AND Up to 7 Meal Swipes Per Week, \$350 Dining Dollars)	\$2600	\$2600	HGTC	
UNLIMITED PLUS (Unlimited Meals at Hicks, UP Dining, and Chauncey's Choice AND Up to 10 Meal Swipes Per Week, \$500 Dining Dollars)	\$2750	\$2750		
BRIDGE FEE: Includes student support services and Bridge Orientations at both institutions, health center fees, and other program specific fees.	\$1850	\$1850	HGTC	
HGTC TUITION & FEES ** Includes Enrollment, Activity, Technology and other Student Fees.				FALL TUITION DEADLINE:
IN-COUNTY (Horry and Georgetown Counties)	\$2759	\$2759		7/15/2025
IN-STATE, OUT-OF-COUNTY	\$3389	\$3389	HGTC	
OUT-OF-STATE	\$5489	\$5489		SPRING TUITION DEADLINE:
Bridge Enrollment Deposit	-\$100			12/2/2025

^{*}The Housing and Meal Plan rates listed above are estimates. Rate shown is for a double in Chanticleer, DeCenzo, Singleton-Young, or Tradition halls; however, rates vary based on room selection. Single, double, and triple occupancy rooms are available and will be assigned based on availability and a student's indicated preferences. Final rates for housing and meal plans will be approved prior to the 2025-2026 academic year. Housing and meal plan costs are available at https://www.coastal.edu/housing/livingoptions/housingandmealplanrates/.

^{**}The tuition rates listed above are based on 15 credit hours. Final tuition rates will be approved by the HGTC Area Commission prior to the 2025-2026 academic year. Horry-Georgetown Technical College tuition and fee information can be found at www.hgtc.edu/admissions/financialaid/tuition_and_fees/.